PROYECTORES CARRIL
IN
TE
RI
O
R
Y
TÉ

In concordance to EN 60529, isolation level IP20.
Working temperature
–20 °C / +45 °C
Normative
Low voltage directive:
EN 60598-2-3:2003+A1:2011; EN 60598-1:2015+AC 2017
Electromagnetic compatibility directive:
EN55015:2013+A1:2015; EN 61000-3-2:2014;
EN 61000-3-3:2013; EN 61547:2009
RoHS directive: IEC 62321:2013
Datos lumínicos Light data
Referencia / Reference LED 3.000K LUM 3.000K LED 4.000K LUM 4.000K LED 5.000K LUM 5.000K
MERCALED-PRO20 (14W) 2.030 lm 1.850 lm 2.240 lm 2.040 lm 2.380 lm 2.170 lm
MERCALED-PRO20 (16W) 2.320 lm 2.114 lm 2.560 lm 2.330 lm 2.720 lm 2.478 lm
MERCALED-PRO20 (18W) 2.610 lm 2.380 lm 2.880 lm 2.625 lm 3.060 lm 2.790 lm
MERCALED-PRO20 (20W) 2.900 lm 2.642 lm 3.200 lm 2.915 lm 3.400 lm 3.100 lm
MERCALED-PRO50 (35W) 5.075 lm 4.625 lm 5.600 lm 5.100 lm 5.950 lm 5.420 lm
MERCALED-PRO50 (40W) 5.800 lm 5285 lm 6.400 lm 5.830 lm 6.800 lm 6.200 lm
MERCALED-PRO50 (45W) 6.525 lm 5.945 lm 7.200 lm 6.560 lm 7.650 lm 6.970 lm
MERCALED-PRO50 (50W) 7.250 lm 6.606 lm 8.000 lm 7.290 lm 8.500 lm 7.745 lm
MERCALED-PLUS20 (14W) 2.230 lm 1.850 lm 2.240 lm 2.040 lm 2.380 lm 2.170 lm
MERCALED-PLUS20 (16W) 2.320 lm 2.114 lm 2.560 lm 2.330 lm 2.720 lm 2.478 lm
MERCALED-PLUS20 (18W) 2.610 lm 2.380 lm 2.880 lm 2.625 lm 3.060 lm 2.790 lm
MERCALED-PLUS20 (20W) 2.900 lm 2.642 lm 3.200 lm 2.915 lm 3.400 lm 3.100 lm
MERCALED-PLUS50 (35W) 5.075 lm 4.625 lm 5.600 lm 5.100 lm 5.950 lm 5.420 lm
MERCALED-PLUS50 (40W) 5.800 lm 5.285 lm 6.400 lm 5.830 lm 6.800 lm 6.200 lm
MERCALED-PLUS50 (45W) 6.525 lm 5.945 lm 7.200 lm 6.560 lm 7.650 lm 6.970 lm
MERCALED-PLUS50 (50W) 7.250 lm 6.606 lm 8.000 lm 7.290 lm 8.500 lm 7.745 lm
Datos ópticos
Led SMD2835
Lúmenes  160 lm/W
Temperatura de color 3.000K-4.000K-5.000K

IRC
CRI
Estanqueidad
Protection
UGR
UGR
Tonalidad
seleccionable
CCT selectable
Óptica
Optic
Acabado
Finish
MERCALED-PRO20B 14/16/18/20W 220-240V 50/60Hz >80 IP20 <17 3.000-4.000-5.000K 30° x 90° BLANCO / WHITE
MERCALED-PRO20N 14/16/18/20W 220-240V 50/60Hz >80 IP20 <17 3.000-4.000-5.000K 30° x 90° NEGRO / BLACK
MERCALED-PRO50B 35/40/45/50W 220-240V 50/60Hz >80 IP20 <17 3.000-4.000-5.000K 30° x 90° BLANCO / WHITE
MERCA-LED-PRO50N 35/40/45/50W 220-240V 50/60Hz >80 IP20 <17 3.000-4.000-5.000K 30° x 90° NEGRO / BLACK
MERCA-LEDPLUS20B30 14/16/18/20W 220-240V 50/60Hz >80 IP20 <17 3.000-4.000-5.000K 30° x 30° BLANCO / WHITE
MERCA-LEDPLUS20N30 14/16/18/20W 220-240V 50/60Hz >80 IP20 <17 3.000-4.000-5.000K 30° x 30° NEGRO / BLACK
MERCA-LED PLUS20B 14/16/18/20W 220-240V 50/60Hz >80 IP20 <17 3.000-4.000-5.000K 30° x 90° BLANCO / WHITE
MERCA-LEDPLUS20N 14/16/18/20W 220-240V 50/60Hz >80 IP20 <17 3.000-4.000-5.000K 30° x 90° NEGRO / BLACK
MERCA-LEDPLUS50B30 35/40/45/50W 220-240V 50/60Hz >80 IP20 <17 3.000-4.000-5.000K 30° x 30° BLANCO / WHITE
MERCA-LEDPLUS50N30 35/40/45/50W 220-240V 50/60Hz >80 IP20 <17 3.000-4.000-5.000K 30° x 30° NEGRO / BLACK
MERCA-LEDPLUS50B 35/40/45/50W 220-240V 50/60Hz >80 IP20 <17 3.000-4.000-5.000K 30° x 90° BLANCO / WHITE
MERCA-LEDPLUS50N 35/40/45/50W 220-240V 50/60Hz >80 IP20 <17 3.000-4.000-5.000K 30° x 90° NEGRO / BLACK